
Ref #:
Date:
Quotation required by (date): 

Tel:
Fax:
Email: 
Tax #:

1
2
3
4

Name:
Phone: 

QTY U/M Description Remarks (including comments, 
specifications or brand names) Supliers' Specifications Unit Price Total Price

2 Cycles of Skills Training 

Wool/Crochet skills training-  Jdayde municipality, Chouf district 
and each will be delivered for around 12 women and girls on 
wool/crochet to empower women with a skill to be able to use as 
personal benefit or income source, as per the image enclosed
Each skill training consist of a cycle of 8 sessions, 2 hours each 
session including cost of transportation 

Total of 2 cycles,8 sessions each, 
2 hours per each session  
Total of Hours= 32 hours for the 2 
cycles 

81 315 212

From INTERSOS (Contact Name & Address): Supplier Name & Address:
Sabine Zeidan 
Sami El Soloh

Request for Quotation - INTERSOS

Youness Bidg
4th floor

Similar Previous Experience 

Person issuing quote (if different)

Availability 
Eco-friendly 

Date that the quote is valid until:
Availability on the requested dates

50%
20%

34-27/10/2023-284299
30/10/2023
3/11/2023

Scoring cirteria 
Bidder Information

20%

Financial

10%

Any order arising from this Request for Quotations will be subject to INTERSOS Conditions of Purchase.

SUM:

Total:

This document is not a commitment to purchase on the part of the INTERSOS. 

Should your offer be successful an INTERSOS Purchase Order will be issued.

Terms of Payment (Cheque or Bank Transfer preferred):
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